## **Columbia, SC Prime Timers**

## **Membership Application and Affirmation**

N.T.				rime Timers
Mailing Address: _				
City, State & Zip:				
Email:				
Phone #:		Mobile Phone	e#:	
PicnicsDine-outPotlucks	erforming Arts: _Stage shows _Classical Music _Country Music _Solo Performances	Indoor:Board GamesCard GamesBridge GroupMovies/VideosBook groupCrafts/HobbiesGym Workouts	Group Trips:MuseumsAntique/Flea MarketsSports EventsShip CruisesHoliday Travel TripsBar Night	Outdoor:FishingSailing/BoatingBicyclingCampingGolfWalking
•		<del>-</del>	so includes PTWW me	•
		` //	I-Sep 30(\$15), Oct I-De	ec 31(\$10).
•		for membership with	• •	1
Make checks paya			Give to any board mer	nber or mail to:
		olprimetimers	J	
	20	7 Long Needle R	u.	

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

**Columbia, SC Prime Timers** is a not-for-profit, noncommercial, and nonpartisan organization open to all gay and bisexual men 21 years of age and older, who subscribe to our purposes of socialization and fellowship, in a safe environment. **Columbia, SC Prime Timers** does not tolerate discrimination based on race, color, belief or non-belief, national origin, or disability. Any member who speaks or acts in a manner contrary to this policy may have his membership revoked.

Columbia, SC Prime Timers: Application Form

Submission of this application affirms your agreement to these policies.

Last Updated: 12/02/2021